During visual inspection, our surveyor noted that the trunk lid, rear end panel, rear bumper and among other parts were affected.

3016 Bedok North #07-04 Eastech
Singapore 489947

VEHICLE PARTICULARS & CONDITION

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a Lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 5,650.00 (SGD Five Thousand Six 
Hundred and Fifty only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 7.0 working day period to repair the vehicle.

Parts :
Nett Item :
Labour :
GST (7.00%) :
Total :
Less 20% :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL
RECOMMENDED PARTS

No. Descriptions Condition Qty Repairer Adjusted